47. Donauschau Tulln & 25. Niederosterreichische Landesschau
Messegelande Tulln, Halle 4
09.-10.10.2021

Arabische Trommeltauben

Siller,Wolfgang

weiss
197 1,0 sg 93 Hofer,Maria
198 1,0 hv 96 Hofer,Maria
199 1,0 sg 94 Hofer,Maria
200 0,1 sg 95 Hofer,Maria
201 0,1 hv 96 Hofer,Maria

202 0,1 sg 95 Hofer,Maria
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208

1,0
1,0
1,0
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0,1

0,1

blau mit schwarzen Binden

V97 ST
sg 94
g91
sg 95
sg 95
sg 94

Hofer,Maria
Hofer,Maria
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1,0
1,0
1,0
0,1
0,1
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1,0
1,0
1,0
0,1
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dominantrot

g 92
hv 96
hv 96

g 92
sg 95
hv 96

Py

I l

dominantgelb

sg 94
sg 94
sg 93
sg 95
hv 96
sg 95

'—\N

Horvath,Walter
Horvath,Walter
Horvath,Walter
Horvath,Walter
Horvath,Walter
Horvath,Walter

Horvath,Walter
Horvath,Walter
Horvath,Walter
Horvath,Walter
Horvath,Walter
Horvath,Walter




